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Direction
Château de Vincennes — Villiers-sur-Marne - Le 
Plessis-Trévise Rer

34 stops

Open route schedule

Château de Vincennes

Tremblay - Pépinière

Charmes - Pépinière

Clément Vienot

Rue des Pommiers

Fontenay-sous-Bois Rer

Porte Jaune

Nogent-sur-Marne RER - Pierre Semard

Place du Général Leclerc

Rue de Beauté

Sous-Préfecture - Jules Ferry

Rue du Port

Viaduc

Nogent-le-Perreux Rer

Le Parc

Ledru Rollin - Général de Gaulle

Mairie

Place Beaufranchet

Guy Môquet

Foch

Résidence des Îles

Route schedule
Château de Vincennes — Villiers-sur-Marne - Le 
Plessis-Trévise Rer

Monday 04:44-21:30

Tuesday 04:44-21:30

Wednesday 04:44-21:30

Thursday 04:44-21:30

Friday 04:45-21:30

Saturday 05:05-21:30

Sunday 06:30-21:30

Route info

Direction: Château de Vincennes

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
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Maréchal Joffre - Pont de Bry

Mairie

Rue du 4eme Zouave

Cimetière - Funérarium de Bry

Chemin des Moines

Docteur Armand Brillard

2 décembre 1870

Hôpital Saint-Camille

Georges Méliès

Route de Bry - Aristide Briand

Friedberg

Mairie

Villiers-sur-Marne - Le Plessis-Trévise Rer



Direction
Villiers-sur-Marne - Le Plessis-Trévise Rer — Château de 
Vincennes

30 stops

Open route schedule

Villiers-sur-Marne - Le Plessis-Trévise Rer

Mairie

Eglise de Villiers-sur-Marne

Friedberg

Route de Bry - Aristide Briand

Georges Méliès

Hôpital Saint-Camille

2 décembre 1870

Docteur Armand Brillard

Chemin des Moines

Cimetière - Funérarium de Bry

Rue du 4eme Zouave

Mairie

Maréchal Joffre - Pont de Bry

Place Beaufranchet

Mairie

Ledru-Rollin - Général de Gaulle

Le Parc

Nogent-le-Perreux Rer

Viaduc

Rue du Port

Sous-Préfecture - Jules Ferry

Rue de Beauté

Place du Général Leclerc

Route schedule
Villiers-sur-Marne - Le Plessis-Trévise Rer — Château de 
Vincennes

Monday 05:12-21:56

Tuesday 05:12-21:56

Wednesday 05:12-21:56

Thursday 05:12-21:56

Friday 05:12-21:51

Saturday 05:20-21:47

Sunday 06:10-21:37

Route info

Direction: Villiers-sur-Marne - Le Plessis-Trévise Rer

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min
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Nogent-sur-Marne RER - Pierre Semard

Porte Jaune

Fontenay-sous-Bois Rer

Charmes - Pépinière

Tremblay - Pépinière

Château de Vincennes

210 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nogent-sur-Marne

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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